
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 181.0 325.0 10

2 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 176.0 285.0 8

3 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.6 275.0 6

4 James Redford Wellington High School 181.0 275.0 4

5 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 172.4 245.0 2

6 Gavin Price Goodland 173.0 245.0 1

7 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 235.0 0

8 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 175.0 230.0 0

9 Lex Goff Wellington High School 174.0 225.0 0

10 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 175.0 225.0 0

11 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 179.0 225.0 0

12 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 173.0 210.0 0

13 Hunter Jennings Maize High 174.0 205.0 0

14 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 180.0 205.0 0

15 Paxton Willett Rossville Bulldawgs 178.9 200.0 0

16 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 175.0 195.0 0

17 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 180.0 195.0 0

18 Rebel  Sloan Remington High School 177.6 180.0 0

19 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.6 175.0 0

20 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 155.0 0

21 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 178.2 145.0 0

22 Mateo Luna Goddard High School 180.0 115.0 0

23 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 178.0 0 0

24 Tucker Scafe Eisenhower high school 180.0 0 0

25 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 180.8 0 0



Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 181.0 425.0 10

2 Gavin Price Goodland 173.0 410.0 8

3 Lex Goff Wellington High School 174.0 405.0 6

4 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.6 395.0 4

5 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 173.0 385.0 2

6 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 176.0 385.0 1

7 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 180.0 385.0 0

8 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 172.4 365.0 0

9 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 175.0 365.0 0

10 James Redford Wellington High School 181.0 365.0 0

11 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 175.0 345.0 0

12 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 175.0 335.0 0

13 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 335.0 0

14 Hunter Jennings Maize High 174.0 325.0 0

15 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 179.0 315.0 0

16 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 305.0 0

17 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 180.0 295.0 0

18 Paxton Willett Rossville Bulldawgs 178.9 285.0 0

19 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.6 275.0 0

20 Rebel  Sloan Remington High School 177.6 260.0 0

21 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 178.2 245.0 0

22 Mateo Luna Goddard High School 180.0 165.0 0

23 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 178.0 0 0

24 Tucker Scafe Eisenhower high school 180.0 0 0

25 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 180.8 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 181.0 285.0 10

2 Lex Goff Wellington High School 174.0 275.0 8

3 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 175.0 250.0 6

4 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 175.0 245.0 4

5 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 175.0 240.0 2

6 Gavin Price Goodland 173.0 235.0 1

7 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 172.4 225.0 0

8 James Redford Wellington High School 181.0 225.0 0

9 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 210.0 0

10 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 173.0 205.0 0

11 Hunter Jennings Maize High 174.0 205.0 0

12 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 176.0 205.0 0

13 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 179.0 205.0 0

14 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 180.0 205.0 0

15 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.6 205.0 0

16 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 180.8 205.0 0

17 Rebel  Sloan Remington High School 177.6 190.0 0

18 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.6 185.0 0

19 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 180.0 175.0 0

20 Paxton Willett Rossville Bulldawgs 178.9 170.0 0

21 Mateo Luna Goddard High School 180.0 130.0 0

22 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 178.2 115.0 0

23 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 115.0 0

24 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 178.0 0 0

25 Tucker Scafe Eisenhower high school 180.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyson Wallace Goddard High School 181.0 1035.0 10

2 Lex Goff Wellington High School 174.0 905.0 8

3 Gavin Price Goodland 173.0 890.0 6

4 Isaac Withers Goddard High School 176.0 875.0 4

5 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.6 875.0 2

6 James Redford Wellington High School 181.0 865.0 1

7 Lucas Ekeler Eisenhower high school 172.4 835.0 0

8 Stephen Kerschen Cunningham High School 175.0 815.0 0

9 Evan Kelly Wellington High School 175.0 810.0 0

10 Aden Adams Eisenhower high school 175.0 805.0 0

11 Andrew  Stotler Maize High 173.0 800.0 0

12 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 179.0 780.0 0

13 Riddick  Jeffres Wellington High School 180.0 765.0 0

14 Kolby Dornbusch Maize High 179.0 745.0 0

15 Hunter Jennings Maize High 174.0 735.0 0

16 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 180.0 695.0 0

17 Paxton Willett Rossville Bulldawgs 178.9 655.0 0

18 Roger Fish Goddard High School 179.6 635.0 0

19 Rebel  Sloan Remington High School 177.6 630.0 0

20 Hunter Hall Medicine Lodge High School 180.0 575.0 0

21 Greyson Jowdy Wichita East High School 178.2 505.0 0

22 Mateo Luna Goddard High School 180.0 410.0 0

23 Rey Zhian Shears-Montgomery Wichita East High School 180.8 205.0 0

24 Riley Nichols Wellington High School 178.0 0 0

25 Tucker Scafe Eisenhower high school 180.0 0 0


